
Ceramides

Phosphatidylinositol

1−alkyl,2−acylphosphatidylcholine

Phosphatidylcholine

1−alkyl,2−acylphosphatidylethanolamines

1−alkenyl,2−acylphosphatidylethanolamines

Phosphatidylethanolamine

Phosphatidylserine

Lysophosphatidylethanolamine

1−alkenyl,2−acylphosphatidylcholine

Sphingomyelins

Condition

Z−score

2
1
0
−1
−2

Condition

IR,WT
IS,WT
IR,GBA
IS,GBA


